
COUCHES



Clinton Kid Couches are the perfect choice for daycare, pre-school and 

elementary school nurses offices. Designed and built in the USA by American  

craftsmen, these couches fit seamlessly into various child-centric environments.   

Featuring colorful graphics, sliding doors, sturdy construction, plus thick form  

padding and easy-clean vinyl upholstery, Clinton Kid Couches are some of the most 

comfortable, practical and affordable couches on the market today.

Choose from three different headrests and three fun designs.

72" 27"

20"

DESIGNS:

CRAZY CATS
COUCHES

SPECIAL ORDER ONLY!

FEATURES:

• Exclusive Clinton designs
• Graphics embedded in the laminate on both doors
• �Slate Gray laminate end panels 
• Easy-clean all laminate construction
• Various headrest options
• Cabinet style base with sliding doors on one side
• Built-in paper dispenser
• 2" firm foam padding
• �Heavyweight, knit-backed upholstery  

(Wedgewood for Crazy Cats and Bonkers for Bunnies,  
Royal Blue for Catchin’ Some Z’s)

• 300 lbs. load capacity under normal use

NOTE: Paper cutter option, 040, not available for 3770-10 models
NOTE: If adding 055 locks, a quantity of 2 must be purchased

DIMENSIONS:

Yellow cats, blue cats, pink cats too, lots of crazy cats are looking at you—all from the  
colorful sliding doors of Clinton’s fun couch, designed especially for pre-schools, daycare 
centers and elementary schools. 

       WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals, including chromium, which is known to the State of California 
to cause cancer and reproductive harm.

For more information go to  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.

	

	

	

	 length	 width	 height

	 72"	 27"	 20"

	 183 cm	 69 cm	 51 cm

	 with flat foam adjustable headrest

	 with non-adjustable pillow wedge

3770-16-C

3770-15-C

3770-10-C

3770-16-Z

3770-10-Z

3770-15-Z



DESIGNS:

CATCHIN' SOME Z'S
COUCHES

FRONT DOOR REAR DOOR

FRONT DOOR REAR DOOR

ZZZZzzzzzzzzzz. Let the little ones rest easy on this fun couch from Clinton. Everyone is 
napping (well almost everyone), so catch some Z’s, and some fun for your pre-school, 
daycare or elementary school nurse's office. 

       WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals, including chromium, which is known to the State of California 
to cause cancer and reproductive harm.

For more information go to  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.

	

	

	

	 length	 width	 height

	 72"	 27"	 20"

	 183 cm	 69 cm	 51 cm

	 with flat foam adjustable headrest

	 with non-adjustable pillow wedge

3770-16-Z

3770-15-Z

3770-10-Z

3770-16-Z

3770-10-Z

3770-15-Z

DESIGNS:

BONKERS FOR BUNNIES
COUCHES

If you like bunnies, or better yet, if you LOVE bunnies then this is the couch for your  
pre-school, daycare or elementary school. Silly rabbits are doing all sorts for silly things in 
the midsts of flying carrots. Now that’s bonkers! 

       WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals, including chromium, which is known to the State of California 
to cause cancer and reproductive harm.

For more information go to  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.

	

	

	

	 length	 width	 height

	 72"	 27"	 20"

	 183 cm	 69 cm	 51 cm

	 with flat foam adjustable headrest

	 with non-adjustable pillow wedge

3770-16-B

3770-15-B

3770-10-B

3770-16-Z

3770-10-Z

3770-15-Z



800-441-9131 •  717-848-3519
Toll-Free Fax 866-522-1233 

Fax 717-843-5871
www.clinton-ind.com

OPTIONS

COUCHES

040 Paper Cutter Option
Plastic cutter stretches around adjustable headrest 

to provide a clean and easy cut for table paper.

Not available on 3770-10 models

055 Door Locks Option
Secure the storage with two door locks (one on 

each sliding door)
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